1 www.beghellicanada.com
R
U
N
N
IN
G
 M

•	Recyclable
•	LEED	point	contributor
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series RM Direction Arrows Illumination Frame Face # Mounting
7230 *L	(left	facing) Blank	(no	arrow) Blank	(5fc	@	120	min.) SAF	(silver	aluminum) Blank	(single) B	(bracket)
7231 R	(right	facing) **A	(arrow) 2	(2fc	@	30	min.) 2	(double)
NOTE:	*Running	Man	Left	is	only	available	with	an	arrow		 **Arrow	is	only	available	in	7231	models
EXAMPLE:	7231-L-A-2-SAF-2-B
DESCRIPTION:	Photoluminescent	Running	Man,	left	facing	with	arrow	in	2fc,	silver	aluminum	frame,	double	face,	bracket	mount
Classic	aluminum
frame
Screen	printed
image	with
photoluminescent
background
Suitable	for
explosion-proof	areas
Zero	energy
consumption	and
recyclable
Thin,	low	profile
construction	and
easily	movable	if
egress	path	changes
CAN/ULC-S572 7231	series 7230	series
VANDAL
RESISTANT
HAZARDOUS
INDOOR
www.beghellicanada.com 2
R
U
N
N
IN
G
 M
A
N
 S
IG
N
S
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
•	Sizes:
-	RM	with	arrow	-	43.8cm	x	25.4cm	x	1.9cm
		(17.24in	x	10in	x	0.75in)
-	RM	-	25.4cm	x	25.4cm	x	1.9cm
		(10in	x	10in	x	0.75in)
•	Illumination:	High	Visibility	Green
•	Rated	Viewing	Distance:	15.25	meters	(50	feet)
•	Directional:	Running	Man	with	or	without	arrow
•	Construction:	Aluminum	framing	system
•	Durability:	Explosion-proof/Suitable	for	Floor	Proximity
	 Installation
LIFE EXPECTANCY & POWER REQUIREMENTS
25+	years.	No	additional	electrical	or	mechanical	source	required.
MODEL RATING GUIDE
Model Light on face (lx) Visibility time
7230-R-2-SAF-B 21.6	(2fc) 30
7230-2-SAF-2-B 21.6	(2fc) 30
7231-L-A-2-SAF-B 21.6	(2fc) 30
7231-R-A-2-SAF-B 21.6	(2fc) 30
7231-A-2-SAF-2-B 21.6	(2fc) 30
7230-R-SAF-B 54	(5fc) 120
7230-SAF-2-B 54	(5fc) 120
7231-L-A-SAF-B 54	(5fc) 120
7231-R-A-SAF-B 54	(5fc) 120
7231-A-SAF-2-B 54	(5fc) 120
TECHNICAL
Photoluminescent	RM	-	7230	series
Right	Running	Man
Photoluminescent	RM	-	7231	series